
Period I II III IV V VI

Day/Time
9:10 To 

10.10 AM

10:10 To 

11.10 AM

11:15 AM To 

12:15 PM

1:00 To 2:00 

PM

2:00 To 3:00 

PM

3:05 To 4:05 

PM
MONDAY DSS - 1 HWRE OE - I SA - II ES TE

TUESDAY TE DSS - 1 PE 2 HWRE MENTORING SA - II (T)

WEDNESDAY OE - I SA - II PE 2 TE

THURSDAY HWRE ES DSS - 1 PE 2

FRIDAY SA - II OE - I

SATURDAY

Sub-Code
Mobile 

Number

22CE C17 8220541914

22CE C18 7978868061

9440129775

9444471194

9949590990

22CE C20 9030144407

22CE M01 9618079892

22CE E05 8917297989

22CE E06 8134834708

22CE E07 9866725836

22EE O01 9963499264

22ME O02 9494721947

8220541914
9618079892

9866725836

9938006158

8917297989

20EG C03 9948421453

9618079892

8220541914

8019206828

9618079892

8134834708

9440129775

9030144407

9866725836

9030144407

9938006158

9949590990

8134834708

9440129775

9030144407

HoD Civil

Energy Management System

3D Printing

Hydrology and Water Resource

 Engineering (HWRE)

Design of Steel Structures - I (DSS - 

I)

Environmental Science (ES)

Applications of Artificial 

Intelligence in Civil Engineering 

Pre-stressed concrete

Hazards and Management 

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Class Time Table for the AY 2025-26 V Semester
Class: BE - V Semester (A1) W.E.F. : 16/07/2025

12:15 to 

1:00 PM

L
 U

 N
 C

 H
   B

 R
 E

 A
 

K

Enployability Skills(Batch-B)

TE Lab (A)/ EG Lab (B)

TE Lab (A)/ EG Lab (B)

Course Name and Course       

Coordinator
Name of the Faculty Mail ID

Transportation Engineering Sri G. Vishwanath gvishwanath_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr. Jnana ranjan Khuntia jnanaranjan_civil@cbit.ac.in

Room No: A304

Enployability Skills (Batch-A)

Dr. C. Ravi Kumar Reddy ravikumarreddyc_civil@cbit.ac.in

Sri M Kalyan kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in

Smt. K Manasa kmanasa_civil@cbit.ac.in

Professional Elective- 2 (PE-2)

Dr. D Bharath Kumar bharathkumard_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr. R. Durga Prasad (T)

Dr. Kakara Srikanth (T)

durgaprasadr_civil@cbit.ac.in

srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in

22CE C19 Structural Analysis - II (SA - II)

Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhuryarshadhussain_civil@cbit.ac.in

Smt. Aswari Sultana Begum asbegum_civil@cbit.ac.in

Open Elective- 1 (OE 1)

Sri G. Vishwanath gvishwanath_civil@cbit.ac.in

Sri M Kalyan

Smt. Aswari Sultana Begum 

Dr Vishal Singh (Thu)

Smt. K Manasa

Sri G. Vishwanath

Dr. T Chaitanya Sri Krishna 

Smt. K Manasa

Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury

Dr. C. Ravi Kumar Reddy

Smt. K Manasa kmanasa_civil@cbit.ac.in

Ms.Sushma sushmad_eee@cbit.ac.in

Sri. C. Sharath Reddy csharathreddy_mech@cbit.ac.in

Practicals

22CE C21
Transportation 

Engineering (TE) Lab

Dr. D Bharath Kumar (Fri)

Dr. Y. Saloman Raju

Incharges and Co Ordinators

Smt. Aswari Sultana Begum asbegum_civil@cbit.ac.in

vishalsingh_civil@cbit.ac.in

bharathkumard_civil@cbit.ac.in

salomanrajuy_english@cbit.ac.in

22CE C22
Engineering Geology(EG) 

Lab

Employability Skills

Class Incharge

Incharge for Attendance Statements

Incharge for CIE Marks
Departmental Coordinators for Mentoring and 

Counselling

kmanasa_civil@cbit.ac.in

gvishwanath_civil@cbit.ac.in

chaitanya_civil@cbit.ac.in

kmanasa_civil@cbit.ac.in

arshadhussain_civil@cbit.ac.in

Departmental Coordinators for Activity Points ravikumarreddyc_civil@cbit.ac.in

kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in

kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in

asbegum_civil@cbit.ac.in

kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in

vishalsingh_civil@cbit.ac.in

srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in

arshadhussain_civil@cbit.ac.in

ravikumarreddyc_civil@cbit.ac.in

Lab Batches : Batch A - 1601-23-732-001 to 036      Batch B - 1601-23-732-037 to 307

Mentor - 1601-23-732-001 to 022 Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury

Mentor - 1601-23-732-023 to 047 Dr. C. Ravi Kumar Reddy

Mentor - 1601-23-732-048 to 062, and 301 to 307
Sri M Kalyan

Departmental Incharges for Internships

Departmental Incharges for Placements Sri M Kalyan

Time Table Coordinators
Dr Vishal Singh

Dr. Kakara Srikanth
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Period I II III IV V VI

Day/Time
9:10 To 10.10 

AM

10:10 To 

11.10 AM

11:15 AM To 12:15 

PM

1:00 To 2:00 

PM

2:00 To 3:00 

PM

3:05 To 4:05 

PM
MONDAY TE DSS - 1 OE - I HWRE

TUESDAY PE 2 TE DSS - 1 SA-II

WEDNESDAY OE - I TE PE 2 ES

THURSDAY DSS - 1 PE 2 SA-II HWRE

FRIDAY SA-II HWRE ES OE - I SA-II (T) Mentoring
SATURDAY

Sub-Code
Mobile 

Number

22CE C17 9949590990

22CE C18 9704802049

9444471194

9440129775

6303971241

22CE C20 9938006158

22CE M01 9030144407

22CE E05 8917297989

22CE E06 8134834708

22CE E07 9866725836

22EE O01 9963499264

22ME O02 9494721947

9949590990

9444471194

7679609321

9704802049

20EG C03 9045495335

8134834708

9030144407

9949590990

9618079892

9032809270

8019206828

6303971241

9866725836

9030144407

9938006158

9949590990

9032809270

8019206828

6303971241

HoD Civil

Hazards and Management 

Energy Management System Ms.Sushma sushmad_eee@cbit.ac.in

Sri. C. Sharath Reddy csharathreddy_mech@cbit.ac.in3D Printing

22CE C19

Practicals

Smt. Aswari Sultana Begum asbegum_civil@cbit.ac.in

Open Elective- 1 (OE 1)

Room No: A203

Enployability Skills (Batch-A)

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Class Time Table for the AY 2025-26 V Semester
Class: BE - V Semester (A2) W.E.F. : 16/07/2025

12:15 to 

1:00 PM

L
 U

 N
 C

 H
   B

 R
 E

 A
 

K

Enployability Skills (Batch-B)

Course Name and Course       

Coordinator
Name of the Faculty Mail ID

Transportation Engineering Dr. Kakara Srikanth srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in

Sri Ramanarayan Sankriti ramanarayan_civil@cbit.ac.in

durgaprasadr_civil@cbit.ac.in

22CE C21
Transportation 

Engineering (TE) Lab
Dr. Kakara Srikanth srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr. R. Durga Prasad durgaprasadr_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr T Chaitanya Sri Krishna chaitanya_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr Srikanth Koniki ksrikanth_civil@cbit.ac.in

Incharge for CIE Marks Dr. Kakara Srikanth srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in
Departmental Coordinators for Mentoring and 

Counselling
Smt. K Manasa kmanasa_civil@cbit.ac.in

Departmental Coordinators for Activity Points

Sri Ramanarayan Sankriti

Dr. Md. Sarfaraj sarfarajmd_english@cbit.ac.in

22CE C22
Engineering Geology(EG) 

Lab

Dr. Raghava Aditya raghavaadityab_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr Vishal Singh vishalsingh_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr. Kakara Srikanth srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in

Departmental Incharges for Internships Smt. Aswari Sultana Begum asbegum_civil@cbit.ac.in

Departmental Incharges for Placements Sri M Kalyan kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in

Time Table Coordinators

Dr Srikanth Koniki ksrikanth_civil@cbit.ac.in

Mentor - 1601-23-732-071 to 093 Smt. N Lalitha Kumari lalithakumari_civil@cbit.ac.in

Mentor - 1601-23-732-094 to 115 Dr T Chaitanya Sri Krishna chaitanya_civil@cbit.ac.in
Mentor - 1601-23-732-116 to 131, 308 to 313, & 

1601-22-732-107

Lab Batches : Batch A - 1601-23-732-071 to 103      Batch B - 1601-23-732-104 to 131, 308 to 313, 1601-22-732-107

ramanarayan_civil@cbit.ac.in

Employability Skills

Sri M Kalyan kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in

Incharges and Co Ordinators
Class Incharge Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhuryarshadhussain_civil@cbit.ac.in

Incharge for Attendance Statements

Smt. N Lalitha Kumari lalithakumari_civil@cbit.ac.in

TE Lab (A)/ EG Lab (B)

TE Lab (B)/ EG Lab (A)

Dr. C. Ravi Kumar Reddy (T) ravikumarreddyc_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr. Koniki Srikanth ksrikanth_civil@cbit.ac.in

Structural Analysis - II (SA - II)

Sri M Kalyan kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in

vishalsingh_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr. R. Durga Prasad

Dr Vishal Singh

Professional Elective- 2 (PE-2)

Dr. D Bharath Kumar bharathkumard_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhuryarshadhussain_civil@cbit.ac.in

Hydrology and Water Resource

 Engineering (HWRE)

Design of Steel Structures - I (DSS - 

I)

Environmental Science (ES)

Applications of Artificial 

Intelligence in Civil Engineering 

Pre-stressed concrete
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